Race

Athy Duathlon Sel
Athy Duathlon Sel
Athy Duathlon Sel
Athy Duathlon Sel
Athy Duathlon Sel
Athy Duathlon Sel
Athy Duathlon Sel
Athy Duathlon Sel
Athy Duathlon Sel
Athy Duathlon Sel
Athy Duathlon Sel
Athy Duathlon Sel
Athy Duathlon Sel
Athy Duathlon Sel
Athy Duathlon Sel
Athy Duathlon Sel
Athy Duathlon Sel
Athy Duathlon Sel
Athy Duathlon Sel
Athy Duathlon Sel

Athy Duathlon Sel
Athy Duathlon Sel
Athy Duathlon Sel
Athy Duathlon Sel
Athy Duathlon Sel
Athy Duathlon Sel
Athy Duathlon Sel
Athy Duathlon Sel
Athy Duathlon Sel
Athy Duathlon Sel
Athy Duathlon Sel
Athy Duathlon Sel
Athy Duathlon Sel
Athy Duathlon Sel
Athy Duathlon Sel
Athy Duathlon Sel
Athy Duathlon Sel

Name

1 Will Byrne

2 Conor Tiernan

3 Bronagh Adams

4 Dave Osborne

5 Kim Doyle

6 Andres Reid

7 Gary Powell

8 David Kidd

9 Koe Whelan
10 James Maher

11 John O Donoghue

12 Eoin Mcmahon
13 Sean Horgan
14 Kevin Hayes
15 Brian Day

16 Norbert Stanczak

17 Neil O Gorman
18 Neil Keane

19 Robin Johnson
20 Michael O Neill
21 Mary Kavanagh

22 Stephen Murphy

23 Niall Clancy

24 Neil Davis

25 Mark Mulhall

26 Louise Cullen
27 Noelle Cullen
28 Shane Dunne
29 Conal Brennan
30 Mary Berry

31 Suzanne Dunne
32 Yvonne Dunne
33 Jason Dunne
34 Mary Hipwell

35 Sylvia Hanbidge

36 Suzanne Greene

37 Valerie White

Race 1

01:01:50
01:01:33
01:06:42
01:07:08
01:09:18
01:09:06
01:10:27
01:10:09
01:12:10
01:14:27
01:16:23
01:16:04
01:16:37
01:16:35
01:19:07
01:20:07
01:20:33
01:20:22
01:22:42
01:23:45

01:22:12
01:23:25
01:16:41
01:28:42
01:28:11
01:22:23
01:26:04
01:26:12
01:29:26
01:34:25
01:28:19
01:34:49
01:44:46
01:44:46
01:46:52
01:46:05
01:46:02

Race 2

01:02:36
01:05:50
01:09:52
01:09:42
01:13:24
01:13:40
01:14:06
01:18:14
01:19:12
01:17:00
01:20:13
01:22:56
01:22:44
01:24:16
01:23:03
01:23:00
01:25:04
01:29:52
01:27:51
01:27:57

01:30:15
01:30:00
01:38:38
01:27:40
01:28:14
01:34:49
01:34:49
01:36:47
01:37:28
01:33:45
01:40:03
01:40:49
01:43:02
01:43:04
01:46:44
01:48:07
01:53:29

Combined Club
02:04:26 Lucan Harriers
02:07:23
02:16:34
02:16:50 Athy Triathlon Club
02:22:42
02:22:46
02:24:33
02:28:23 ATHY TRIATHLON CLUB
02:31:22
02:31:27
02:36:36
02:39:00
02:39:21
02:40:51 rocket riders
02:42:10
02:43:07
02:45:37
02:50:14
02:50:33 Slaney valley cycling club
02:51:42 Slaney valley cycling club

02:52:27
02:53:25
02:55:19
02:56:22
02:56:25
02:57:12
03:00:53
03:02:59
03:06:54
03:08:10
03:08:22
03:15:38
03:27:48
03:27:50
03:33:36
03:34:12
03:39:31



