	D.							0 1: 1	
Race	Place		Name	Race 1		Race 2		Combined	Club
Athy Duathlon Sei			Will Byrne		01:01:50		01:02:36		Lucan Harriers
Athy Duathlon S			Conor Tiernan		01:01:33		01:05:50	02:07:23	
Athy Duathlon S		3	Bronagh Adams		01:06:42		01:09:52	02:16:34	
Athy Duathlon S	iei	4	Dave Osborne		01:07:08		01:09:42	02:16:50	Athy Triathlon Club
Athy Duathlon S	Sei .	5	Kim Doyle		01:09:18		01:13:24	02:22:42	
Athy Duathlon S	iei –	6	Andres Reid		01:09:06		01:13:40	02:22:46	
Athy Duathlon S	iei	7	Gary Powell		01:10:27		01:14:06	02:24:33	
Athy Duathlon S	Sei	8	David Kidd		01:10:09		01:18:14	02:28:23	ATHY TRIATHLON CLUB
Athy Duathlon S	Sei	9	Koe Whelan		01:12:10		01:19:12	02:31:22	
Athy Duathlon S	iei –	10	James Maher		01:14:27		01:17:00	02:31:27	
Athy Duathlon S	iei –	11	John O Donoghue	:	01:16:23		01:20:13	02:36:36	
Athy Duathlon S	iei –	12	Eoin Mcmahon		01:16:04		01:22:56	02:39:00	
Athy Duathlon S	iei .	13	Sean Horgan		01:16:37		01:22:44	02:39:21	
Athy Duathlon S	iei –	14	Kevin Hayes		01:16:35		01:24:16	02:40:51	rocket riders
Athy Duathlon S	iei .	15	Brian Day		01:19:07		01:23:03	02:42:10	
Athy Duathlon S	Sei	16	Norbert Stanczak		01:20:07		01:23:00	02:43:07	
Athy Duathlon S	Sei	17	Neil O Gorman		01:20:33		01:25:04	02:45:37	
Athy Duathlon S	Sei	18	Neil Keane		01:20:22		01:29:52	02:50:14	
Athy Duathlon S	iei –	19	Robin Johnson		01:22:42		01:27:51	02:50:33	Slaney valley cycling club
Athy Duathlon S	iei –	20	Michael O Neill		01:23:45		01:27:57	02:51:42	Slaney valley cycling club
Athy Duathlon S	iei	21	Mary Kavanagh		01:22:12		01:30:15	02:52:27	
Athy Duathlon S			Stephen Murphy		01:23:25		01:30:00	02:53:25	
Athy Duathlon S			Niall Clancy		01:16:41		01:38:38	02:55:19	
Athy Duathlon S			Neil Davis		01:28:42		01:27:40	02:56:22	
Athy Duathlon S Athy Duathlon S			Mark Mulhall Louise Cullen		01:28:11 01:22:23		01:28:14 01:34:49	02:56:25 02:57:12	
Athy Duathlon S		_	Noelle Cullen		01:26:04		01:34:49	03:00:53	
Athy Duathlon S			Shane Dunne		01:26:12		01:36:47	03:02:59	
Athy Duathlon S			Conal Brennan		01:29:26		01:37:28	03:06:54	
Athy Duathlon S			Mary Berry		01:34:25		01:33:45	03:08:10	
Athy Duathlon S	Sei .		Suzanne Dunne		01:28:19		01:40:03	03:08:22	
Athy Duathlon S	Sei	32	Yvonne Dunne		01:34:49		01:40:49	03:15:38	
Athy Duathlon S		33	Jason Dunne		01:44:46		01:43:02	03:27:48	
Athy Duathlon S			Mary Hipwell		01:44:46		01:43:04	03:27:50	
Athy Duathlon S			Sylvia Hanbidge		01:46:52		01:46:44	03:33:36	
Athy Duathlon S			Suzanne Greene		01:46:05		01:48:07	03:34:12	
Athy Duathlon S	eı	37	Valerie White		01:46:02		01:53:29	03:39:31	